KSJM Series Single Phase DC Output
Product Description
Ordering Information
General Specifications
MOSFET  Output
Low Impedance
4-32VDC Control Input
Load Current: 10A-50A
Internal Over-voltage Protection
LED Indicator
RoHS Compliant
KSJM Series (1)
KSJM
Load Voltage
30: 30VDC
50: 50VDC
60: 60VDC
100: 100VDC
200: 200VDC
50
DC Control
D
Load Current
10: 10Amp
20: 20Amp
40: 40Amp
50: 50Amp
40 -L
LED Indicator Customized Code
045: Quick Connection
117: Quick Connection
198: Quick Connection
Control Voltage Range
Input Specifications (Ta=25℃)
Must Turn-on Voltage
Must Turn-off Voltage
Maximum Input Current
Maximum Reverse Voltage
4-32VDC
4VDC
1VDC
25mA @32VDC
32VDC
30VDC 50VDC 60VDC 100VDC 200VDC
10A
20A
40A
50A
KSJM50D40-L
KSJM30D50-L
KSJM60D10-L
KSJM60D20-L
KSJM200D10-L
KSJM100D20-L
 (XXX)
 (1) Part numbers available are listed in the table below.
Rev.4.0,07-27-2022  Specifications are subject to change without notice. For any questions, please contact our technical support.
Please visit us at www.i-autoc.com Copyright © 2022 Xiamen Kudom Electronics Technology Co.,Ltd.
KSJM Series Single Phase DC Output
Outline Dimensions
General Specifications
Applications
Output Specifications (Ta=25℃)
Load Voltage Range (VDC)
TVS Breakdown Voltage Scope（V）
Ordering Information
Transistor Voltage（VDC）